BVCH-Series, Breather Vent with Splash Guard
3 ADSENS TECH INC.  www.adsens.net
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM MODEL BVCH-18 BVCH-28 BVCH-38 BVCH-48 BVCH-68 BVCH-88
CONNECTION NPT 1/8"-27 1/4"-18 3/8"-18 1/2"-14 3/4"-14 1"-11.5
  IN. 0.65" 0.91" 1.22" 1.35" 1.58" 1.81"OVERALL LENGTH (mm) (16.5) (23.0) (31.0) (34.2) (40.2) (46.0)
 IN. 1/2" 3/4" 7/8" 1-1/8" 1-1/4" 1-1/2"HEX  (mm) (12.7) (19.0) (22.0) (28.5) (32.0) (38.0)

available; complete stainless-steel construction is also possible on special
order.
HOW TO ORDER
BVCH          -         � �           -          �
 Connection                                   Filter Porosity
 18 = 1/8" NPT SAE#4 = 7/16"-20 None = 100um (standard)
 28 = 1/4" NPT SAE#6 = 9/16"-18 10 = 10um
 38 = 3/8" NPT SAE#8 = 3/4"-16 40 = 40um
 48 = 1/2" NPT
 68 = 3/4" NPT
 88 = 1" NPT
Breather
Vent
Plub